
Entries in Event

Player Partner

Men doubles 50-59

451 Eltsov, Vladimir 663 Schuler, Bernd GER???

452 Fraczyk, Stanislaw 458 Sorger, Reinhard AUTAUT
453 Graf, Otto 457 Puhr, Gerhard AUT
454 Herzog, Eduard
455 Manzer, Ludwig
456 Öhler, Gerhard
457 Puhr, Gerhard 453 Graf, Otto AUT
458 Sorger, Reinhard 452 Fraczyk, Stanislaw AUT
459 Stüger, Otto 753 Spiewok, Henryk POL

460 Bailly, Etienne 461 Baise, Christian BELBEL
461 Baise, Christian 460 Bailly, Etienne BEL
462 Camus, Jacques
463 Dormal, Bernnard 475 Yao, Chuang Huang BEL
464 Douin, Michel 467 Matot, Michel BEL
465 Kurunczy, Jean Louis
466 Marquass, Jean-Paul 1045 van Gelder, Sinclair NED
467 Matot, Michel 464 Douin, Michel BEL
468 Nicaise, Francois
469 Rosmarin, Alexandre
471 Trefois, Francis 473 van Rintel, Jean-Marie BEL
472 van der Linden, Didier
473 van Rintel, Jean-Marie 471 Trefois, Francis BEL
474 Venqlueleir, Robert 477 Zwaenenpoel, Robert BEL
475 Yao, Chuang Huang 463 Dormal, Bernnard BEL
477 Zwaenenpoel, Robert 474 Venqlueleir, Robert BEL

834 Karaivanov, Dimitar 657 Schlopath, Josef GERBUL

479 Bohunek, Ladislav 876 Roud, Vaclav CZECZE
480 Buchta, Petr 487 Jilek, Pavel CZE
481 Cimburek, Jaroslav 482 Dvorak, Vaclav CZE
482 Dvorak, Vaclav 481 Cimburek, Jaroslav CZE
483 Graf, Vladimir 490 Kuchar, Ladislav CZE
484 Horak, Jaroslav 498 Studecky, Ivan CZE
485 Hrcka, Jaroslav 496 Schwan, Jaroslav CZE
486 Jandos, Vaclav 499 Vedral, Frantisek CZE
487 Jilek, Pavel 480 Buchta, Petr CZE
488 Kozeluh, Jindrich 864 Duracka, Milan CZE
490 Kuchar, Ladislav 483 Graf, Vladimir CZE
491 Novotny, Vladimir 492 Pech, Jan CZE
492 Pech, Jan 491 Novotny, Vladimir CZE
493 Pokorny, Jiri 502 Vozenilek, Jiri CZE
494 Porizek, Josef 495 Prochazka, Miroslav CZE
495 Prochazka, Miroslav 494 Porizek, Josef CZE
496 Schwan, Jaroslav 485 Hrcka, Jaroslav CZE
497 Stroncek, Josef
498 Studecky, Ivan 484 Horak, Jaroslav CZE
499 Vedral, Frantisek 486 Jandos, Vaclav CZE
500 Vich, Pavel 794 Seman, Jan SVK
502 Vozenilek, Jiri 493 Pokorny, Jiri CZE
864 Duracka, Milan 488 Kozeluh, Jindrich CZE
876 Roud, Vaclav 479 Bohunek, Ladislav CZE

504 Jensen, Finn 506 Linde, Jens-Erik DENDEN
505 Johansen, Ivan
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506 Linde, Jens-Erik 504 Jensen, Finn DENDEN

508 Allen, Michael 529 Wicks, Tony ENGENG
509 Beck, Paul 530 Wilkins, Michael ENG
510 Bowles, David 525 Robertson, Ian ENG
511 Brewer, Chris
512 Callcut, John 522 Outrim, Graham ENG
513 Dodds, Rob 515 Eadie, Les ENG
515 Eadie, Les 513 Dodds, Rob ENG
516 Eckersley, Nigel
517 Fairweather, John
518 Fellows, Keith 523 Pickard, Chris ENG
519 Lundie, Derek 521 Needham, Tony ENG
520 Mariner, George 899 Hoare, Robert ENG
521 Needham, Tony 519 Lundie, Derek ENG
522 Outrim, Graham 512 Callcut, John ENG
523 Pickard, Chris 518 Fellows, Keith ENG
524 Posford, Christopher 528 Turpin, Chris ENG
525 Robertson, Ian 510 Bowles, David ENG
528 Turpin, Chris 524 Posford, Christopher ENG
529 Wicks, Tony 508 Allen, Michael ENG
530 Wilkins, Michael 509 Beck, Paul ENG
531 Williamson, John 532 Willson, Jamie ENG
532 Willson, Jamie 531 Williamson, John ENG
533 Worrell, Patrick
899 Hoare, Robert 520 Mariner, George ENG

534 Alemany Coll, Antoni 544 Rins Claramonte, Jorge ESPESP
536 Eugenio Mingorance, Francisco 538 Gomez Sanchez, Francisco ESP
537 Garriga Minguell, Alberto 541 Palau Dominguez, Ricard ESP
538 Gomez Sanchez, Francisco 536 Eugenio Mingorance, Francisco ESP
539 Martinez-Gomez, Josep 542 Pareja-Mallat, Joan ESP
540 Morejon, Ricardo
541 Palau Dominguez, Ricard 537 Garriga Minguell, Alberto ESP
542 Pareja-Mallat, Joan 539 Martinez-Gomez, Josep ESP
543 Perez Fernandez, Jaime
544 Rins Claramonte, Jorge 534 Alemany Coll, Antoni ESP

545 Lindmäe, Rein 828 Segal, Leonid UKREST
546 Sool, Heikki

547 Järvinen, Heikki 548 Pitkänen, Risto FINFIN
548 Pitkänen, Risto 547 Järvinen, Heikki FIN

549 Balance, Jean-MichelFRA
550 Gagno, Maurice
551 Guiheux, Philippe 921 Coquelin, Jean-Yves FRA
553 Hatchadourian, Marc
554 Lavalard, Jean-Pierre 1201 Roger, Jean-Marie FRA
555 Monteau, Jacques
556 Ngo, Patrick
557 Robert, Jean-Jacques
921 Coquelin, Jean-Yves 551 Guiheux, Philippe FRA
1201 Roger, Jean-Marie 554 Lavalard, Jean-Pierre FRA

558 Ahlemeyer, Paul 563 Blob, Gerhard GERGER
559 Ahrensdorf, Jürgen 614 Jürgens, Dieter GER
560 Arnold, Gerd 594 Gottwald, Lothar GER
561 Bauer, Gerd 627 Langermann, Horst GER
562 Berger, Ignaz
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563 Blob, Gerhard 558 Ahlemeyer, Paul GERGER
564 Boese, Dietmar
565 Bosch, Jürgen
566 Böse, Bernhard
567 Brock, Wolfgang 650 Pospiech, Harald GER
568 Brocke, Axel 597 Guckeisen, Klaus GER
569 Buntins, Lutz 660 Schneider, Helmut GER
570 Deschamps, Guy 590 Geist, Wolfgang GER
571 Deutz, Hanno 600 Hecht, Jürgen GER
573 Drauschke, Norbert
574 Drechsler, Peter 608 Hofmann, Roland GER
575 Dreier, Wolfgang
576 Eberhardt, Rolf 624 Kürschner, Reiner GER
577 Eichhorn, Michael 593 Gose, Klaus-Peter GER
578 Erdmann, Jürgen 642 Nieswand, Manfred GER
579 Ewald, Thomas 648 Päplow, Manfred GER
580 Fey, Hans 587 Gansel, Udo GER
581 Foraschik, Thomas
583 Franz, Günter 615 Kaphingst, Jürgen GER
584 Frh.von Dieterich, Bernd-Peter 629 Liang, Geliang GER
585 Friedrichs, Bernd 675 Waesch, Klaus GER
587 Gansel, Udo 580 Fey, Hans GER
588 Gebhard, Martin 679 Winter, Michael GER
589 Geiss, Wolfgang 661 Schnubel, Hans Jürgen GER
590 Geist, Wolfgang 570 Deschamps, Guy GER
591 Gerhards, Hubert 651 Probst, Heinz GER
592 Goll, Eberhard 963 Kilian, Hans GER
593 Gose, Klaus-Peter 577 Eichhorn, Michael GER
594 Gottwald, Lothar 560 Arnold, Gerd GER
595 Gremnitz, Karl-Heinz 667 Seiler, Michael GER
596 Griem, Helmut 754 Magdon, Stanislav POL
597 Guckeisen, Klaus 568 Brocke, Axel GER
599 Hardt, Manfred
600 Hecht, Jürgen 571 Deutz, Hanno GER
601 Heine, Roger
602 Heinze, Wolf
603 Hess, Bernhard
604 Hilgert, Gerd 672 Trautmann, Josef GER
605 Hinz, Gerhard 617 Klein, Winfried Lothar GER
606 Hoeppner, Guenter
607 Hoffmann, Frank
608 Hofmann, Roland 574 Drechsler, Peter GER
609 Holzapfel, Dieter 612 Jöckel, Kurt GER
610 Imbrock, Dieter 658 Schmid, Theodor GER
611 Jäkel, Joachim 633 Manfred, Jochem GER
612 Jöckel, Kurt 609 Holzapfel, Dieter GER
613 Jüngling, Jürgen
614 Jürgens, Dieter 559 Ahrensdorf, Jürgen GER
615 Kaphingst, Jürgen 583 Franz, Günter GER
616 Klein, Lothar 678 Wilhelm, Kurt GER
617 Klein, Winfried Lothar 605 Hinz, Gerhard GER
618 Klump, Hans-Joerg 960 Hilkert, Jürgen GER
619 Knippa, Stephan
620 Kokola, Herbert
621 Köster, Dieter
622 Kowalka, Udo
624 Kürschner, Reiner 576 Eberhardt, Rolf GER
625 Kwasniak, Josef
626 Langer, Josef 640 Münnemann, Günter GER
627 Langermann, Horst 561 Bauer, Gerd GER
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628 Lentzen, Winand 674 Vohs, Paul GERGER
629 Liang, Geliang 584 Frh.von Dieterich, Bernd-Peter GER
630 Lindner, Klaus 631 Lindner, Bernd GER
631 Lindner, Bernd 630 Lindner, Klaus GER
632 Malcha, Martin
633 Manfred, Jochem 611 Jäkel, Joachim GER
634 Mangels, Manfred 654 Renz, Bruno GER
635 Meissner, Klaus 636 Meissner, Jörg GER
636 Meissner, Jörg 635 Meissner, Klaus GER
637 Merkentrop, Helmut 670 Theelen, Hans-Achim GER
638 Mohr, Wolfgang 669 Skrlec, Damir GER
639 Müller, Christian
640 Münnemann, Günter 626 Langer, Josef GER
641 Mutke, Michael
642 Nieswand, Manfred 578 Erdmann, Jürgen GER
643 Nold, Karlheinz
644 Nölkes, Rolf 691 Giontella, Roberto ITA
645 Obst, Hans-Jürgen 646 Oelkers, Heinrich GER
646 Oelkers, Heinrich 645 Obst, Hans-Jürgen GER
647 Ossner, Johann 662 Schroeder, Josef GER
648 Päplow, Manfred 579 Ewald, Thomas GER
649 Pöffel, Franz
650 Pospiech, Harald 567 Brock, Wolfgang GER
651 Probst, Heinz 591 Gerhards, Hubert GER
652 Profeld, Frank
653 Prosch, Ulrich
654 Renz, Bruno 634 Mangels, Manfred GER
655 Runge, Volkmar 656 Runge, Rüdiger GER
656 Runge, Rüdiger 655 Runge, Volkmar GER
657 Schlopath, Josef 834 Karaivanov, Dimitar BUL
658 Schmid, Theodor 610 Imbrock, Dieter GER
660 Schneider, Helmut 569 Buntins, Lutz GER
661 Schnubel, Hans Jürgen 589 Geiss, Wolfgang GER
662 Schroeder, Josef 647 Ossner, Johann GER
663 Schuler, Bernd 451 Eltsov, Vladimir ???
665 Seidler, Andreas
666 Seifert, karl-Heinz
667 Seiler, Michael 595 Gremnitz, Karl-Heinz GER
668 Siegel, Erich
669 Skrlec, Damir 638 Mohr, Wolfgang GER
670 Theelen, Hans-Achim 637 Merkentrop, Helmut GER
671 Thiel, Bernhard 677 Werner, Gerd GER
672 Trautmann, Josef 604 Hilgert, Gerd GER
673 Vinck, Norbert
674 Vohs, Paul 628 Lentzen, Winand GER
675 Waesch, Klaus 585 Friedrichs, Bernd GER
676 Weissensee, Günther
677 Werner, Gerd 671 Thiel, Bernhard GER
678 Wilhelm, Kurt 616 Klein, Lothar GER
679 Winter, Michael 588 Gebhard, Martin GER
680 Wollny, Arnold
681 Zastrow, Jürgen-Dietrich 976 Meyer, Bernd GER
682 Zwick, Gerald
838 Menden, Karl-Willi
841 Vogler, Edwin
960 Hilkert, Jürgen 618 Klump, Hans-Joerg GER
963 Kilian, Hans 592 Goll, Eberhard GER
976 Meyer, Bernd 681 Zastrow, Jürgen-Dietrich GER
1209 Berger, Ferdinand
1226 Förg, Martin
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1454 Boegelsack Dr., LutzGER

683 Isaakides, AnastasiosGRE
1006 Myronidis, Kyriakos 705 Bakker, Peter NED

684 Jancikic, Damir 778 Sklizovic, Ivica SLOHRV
685 Paher, Djuro

686 Valovics, Gyula 710 Davoudi, Shahab NEDHUN
687 VARGA, ELEMÉR 1310 BIÁCSI, TAMÁS HUN
1310 BIÁCSI, TAMÁS 687 VARGA, ELEMÉR HUN

688 Fleming, JamesIRE

690 Cornarino, GiuseppeITA
691 Giontella, Roberto 644 Nölkes, Rolf GER
692 Lamoratta, Augusto
693 Manzini, Renato 695 Nobile, Marco ITA
694 Mortola, Stefano
695 Nobile, Marco 693 Manzini, Renato ITA
696 Origgi, Bruno
698 Visintainer, Enzo

699 Cakiqi, FazliKOS

701 Barnich, Pierre 702 Kruchten, Nico LUXLUX
702 Kruchten, Nico 701 Barnich, Pierre LUX

704 Baas, Roelof 720 Hoendervanger, Hans NEDNED
705 Bakker, Peter 1006 Myronidis, Kyriakos GRE
708 Buyk, John 1327 de Boer, Jan NED
709 Chandler, Eddie
710 Davoudi, Shahab 686 Valovics, Gyula HUN
711 de Visser, Bastiaan 779 Eisenring, Bruno SUI
712 Deich, Lothar 715 Fennema, Sjoerd NED
714 Dijkhuis, Gerard 1043 van der Meijde, Wil NED
715 Fennema, Sjoerd 712 Deich, Lothar NED
716 Franssen, Huub 736 van Haaren, Hans NED
720 Hoendervanger, Hans 704 Baas, Roelof NED
721 Hogeboom, Wim
722 Kaart, Frans 1028 Berben, Jo NED
723 Karremans, Alexander
724 Kock, Claudio
725 Koster, Ab
727 Lucardie, George
728 Mostert, Jan 840 Kroon, Jan NED
729 Niesthoven, Bonny
730 Schuurman, Jeroen
733 van der Aa, Ron 1556 Knikkenberg, Jan NED
734 van der Steeg, Roel
736 van Haaren, Hans 716 Franssen, Huub NED
738 Van Mierlo, Rob
739 van Oostenrijk, Fred 1042 Van de Berg, Ed NED
740 van Schaik, John 1041 van Aalst, Aad NED
741 van Zon, Hans
742 Verhoof, Jan 1331 Hofland, Chiel NED
833 Callebaut, Ronald Charles
837 van Slobbe, Nico
840 Kroon, Jan 728 Mostert, Jan NED
1028 Berben, Jo 722 Kaart, Frans NED
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1041 van Aalst, Aad 740 van Schaik, John NEDNED
1042 Van de Berg, Ed 739 van Oostenrijk, Fred NED
1043 van der Meijde, Wil 714 Dijkhuis, Gerard NED
1045 van Gelder, Sinclair 466 Marquass, Jean-Paul BEL
1327 de Boer, Jan 708 Buyk, John NED
1331 Hofland, Chiel 742 Verhoof, Jan NED
1556 Knikkenberg, Jan 733 van der Aa, Ron NED
1559 Samuels, Spanky

745 Elverhoi, Jens Frederik 813 BOZKURT, ERMAN TURNOR
832 Aas, Finn aage

746 Bailek, GrzegorzPOL
747 Cywinski, Roman
748 Dabrowski, Marian
749 Fajkus, Roman
750 Janicki, Stanislaw
752 Olechnowicz, Marian
753 Spiewok, Henryk 459 Stüger, Otto AUT
754 Magdon, Stanislav 596 Griem, Helmut GER
756 Wegrowicz, Wojciech

758 Coitinho Caetano, JoaoPOR

759 Bogomolov, AleksanrRUS
760 Bykov, Alexander 768 Mugurdumov, Vladimir RUS
761 Chekunkov, Vladimir 770 Petrov, Aleksey RUS
762 Kamenev, Nikolay
763 Kaplan, Felix 775 Stebunov, Sergey RUS
764 Kolesnik, Stepan
765 Kozlov, Yury
766 Laba, Nuta 1056 Chavrikov, Anatoly RUS
768 Mugurdumov, Vladimir 760 Bykov, Alexander RUS
769 Parsegov, Gregoriy 772 Safronov, Sergey RUS
770 Petrov, Aleksey 761 Chekunkov, Vladimir RUS
771 Rodine, Alexei 776 Tudvasev, Vladimir RUS
772 Safronov, Sergey 769 Parsegov, Gregoriy RUS
773 Saprykin, Alexander 789 Faix, Michal SVK
774 Shcerbakov, Dmitry
775 Stebunov, Sergey 763 Kaplan, Felix RUS
776 Tudvasev, Vladimir 771 Rodine, Alexei RUS
835 Nikiforov, Alexander
1056 Chavrikov, Anatoly 766 Laba, Nuta RUS

777 Mády, ŠtefanSLO
778 Sklizovic, Ivica 684 Jancikic, Damir HRV

779 Eisenring, Bruno 711 de Visser, Bastiaan NEDSUI
780 Fontana, Franco 783 Lüthi, Markus SUI
781 Lazzari, Massimo 784 Takacs, Janos SUI
782 Luder, Daniel 785 Tschanz, Rudolf SUI
783 Lüthi, Markus 780 Fontana, Franco SUI
784 Takacs, Janos 781 Lazzari, Massimo SUI
785 Tschanz, Rudolf 782 Luder, Daniel SUI

360 Kolar, Miroslav 793 Mucka, Alexander SVKSVK
786 Bacik, Ladislav 788 Celko, Robert SVK
787 Bundzel, Vojtech
788 Celko, Robert 786 Bacik, Ladislav SVK
789 Faix, Michal 773 Saprykin, Alexander RUS
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790 Ková?, PeterSVK
791 Lani, Tibor 792 Lani, Milan SVK
792 Lani, Milan 791 Lani, Tibor SVK
793 Mucka, Alexander 360 Kolar, Miroslav SVK
794 Seman, Jan 500 Vich, Pavel CZE
796 Surovský, ?uboš
797 Valek, Lubomir
798 Zilla, Jaroslav 1079 Melko, Frantisek SVK
799 BYSTRI?AN, Marian 801 TUŽINSKÝ, ?ubomir SVK
801 TUŽINSKÝ, ?ubomir 799 BYSTRI?AN, Marian SVK
1079 Melko, Frantisek 798 Zilla, Jaroslav SVK

802 Andersson, Torbjörn 810 Svensson, Per SWESWE
803 Dalini, Stefan
805 Karlsson, Christer 1086 Andersson, Gösta SWE
806 Pettersson, Mikael 807 Reichard, Johan SWE
807 Reichard, Johan 806 Pettersson, Mikael SWE
808 Söderberg, Ingemar 809 Svensson, Håkan SWE
809 Svensson, Håkan 808 Söderberg, Ingemar SWE
810 Svensson, Per 802 Andersson, Torbjörn SWE
1086 Andersson, Gösta 805 Karlsson, Christer SWE

811 Atabey, FeritTUR
813 BOZKURT, ERMAN 745 Elverhoi, Jens Frederik NOR
815 Ergeneli, Hakki Sait
817 HAZER, SEMIH
818 HENDEN, AHMET
819 Kamhi, Alp
820 KARA, BAYTEKIN
821 OZAL, CELAL
822 OZERTEN, ORHAN
823 SAHIN, MEHMET
824 TECIMEROGLU, BEKIR

825 Antonov, VolodymyrUKR
826 Buryak, Boris
827 Kostenko, Anatoliy 830 Vasylevskyi, Petro UKR
828 Segal, Leonid 545 Lindmäe, Rein EST
829 Sobolev, Leonid
830 Vasylevskyi, Petro 827 Kostenko, Anatoliy UKR

831 Grech, RogerWAL
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